Drug-Eluting Self-Apposing Coronary Stent System
provisional
BIFURCATION stenting
without compromise
Indicated Vessel
Diameter (mm)
DES Ordering Code for Length
22mm                            27mm
Side-branch
diameter (mm)
2.5-3.0 (Small) * STY2530-20-01 STY2530-25-01 ≥ 2.25
3.0-3.5 (Medium) STY3035-20-01 STY3035-25-01 ≥ 2.25
3.5-4.5 (Large) STY3545-20-01 STY3545-25-01 ≥ 2.50
A	 - The Stentys® stent is a nitinol stent designed specifically for the coronary arteries.
B	 - The catheter is a rapid-exchange, single-wire system.
C	 - Guidewire compatibility: 0.014’’ (0.35mm). Guiding catheter compatibility: 6F (2.0mm).
D	 - Deployment handle with retractable trigger.